
FREE MAP
INSIDEHOP ON

HOP OFF
Tours & City Passes
2 routes and more than 20 stops 
to HOP ON AND HOP OFF

Up to 13 languages

NEW: White Gold Adventure – 
Salt Mines Package

Tours in and around Salzburg

04/2025



PREISE PRICES FAHRPLAN TIMETABLE
gültig ab 01.04. – 30.09.2025 / valid from Apr 1st to Sep 30th, 2025

*	 Gültiges Reisedokument erforderlich. Valid travel document required. Fahrplan- und Preisänderungen 		
	 vorbehalten. Timetable and prices are subject to change. Verkehrsbedingt kann es zu Verspätungen 		
	 kommen. There may be delays due to traffic. Keine Hotel Abholung. No hotel pick up.

**	Der Bus von der Haltestelle Obersalzberg zum Kehlsteinhaus muss extra gebucht werden.
	 The bus from the stop Obersalzberg to the Eagle’s Nest has to be booked separetely.

1
Mirabellplatz/Mozarteum
Mirabell Square/Mozarteum 
Abfahrt/Departure

09:30 10:15 10:45 11:30 12:00 12:45 13:30 14:15 14:45 15:30 16:00 16:45

4 Hanusch-Platz/Hanusch-Place 09:35 10:20 10:50 11:35 12:05 12:50 13:35 14:20 14:50 15:35 16:05 16:50

5 Herbert-von-Karajan-Platz
Herbert-von-Karajan-Place 09:38 10:23 10:53 11:38 12:08 12:53 13:38 14:23 14:53 15:38 16:08 16:53

6 Schloss Leopoldskron
Leopoldskron Palace 09:49 10:34 11:04 11:49 12:19 13:04 13:49 14:34 15:04 15:49 16:19 17:04

7 Schloss Hellbrunn
Salzburg Hellbrunn Palace 10:03 10:48 11:18 12:03 12:33 13:18 14:03 14:48 15:18 16:03 16:33 17:18

8 Kleingmain/Gwandhaus 10:06 10:51 11:21 12:06 12:36 13:21 14:06 14:51 15:21 16:06 16:36 17:21

9 Justizgebäude/Nonntal
Courthouse/Nonnberg Abbey 10:11 10:56 11:26 12:11 12:41 13:26 14:11 14:56 15:26 16:11 16:41 17:26

10 Mozartsteg/Mozart Footbridge 10:15 11:00 11:30 12:15 12:45 13:30 14:15 15:00 15:30 16:15 16:45 17:30

11 Mirabellplatz/St.Andrä
Mirabell Square/St. Andrä 10:19 11:04 11:34 12:19 12:49 13:34 14:19 15:04 15:34 16:19 16:49 17:34

12 Hauptbahnhof Salzburg
Main Train Station Salzburg 10:26 11:11 11:41 12:26 12:56 13:41 14:26 15:11 15:41 16:26 16:56 17:41

1
Mirabellplatz/Mozarteum 
Mirabell Square/Mozarteum
Ankunft/Arrival

10:30 11:15 11:45 12:30 13:00 13:45 14:30 15:15 15:45 16:30 17:00 17:45

GELBE LINIE: STADTRUNDFAHRT
YELLOW LINE: CITY TOUR

täglich / daily

1
Mirabellplatz/Mozarteum
Mirabell Square/Mozarteum 
Abfahrt/Departure 

09:00 12:00 15:00

13 Salzburg Schloss Hellbrunn  
Salzburg Hellbrunn Palace 09:14 12:14 15:14

14 St. Leonhard Untersbergbahn
St. Leonhard Untersberg Cable Railway 09:22 12:22 15:22

15 Hallein Altstadt/Keltenmuseum
Hallein Old Town/Celtic Museum 09:32 12:32 15:32

16 Hallein Tennengauhaus/Pernerinsel 09:34 12:34 15:34

17

Salzwelten Salzburg &  
Kelten.Erlebnis.Berg
Salzburg Salt Mines & 
Celtic.Experience.Mountain 

09:44 12:44 15:44

18 Hallein/Bad Dürrnberg Zinkenlifte
Mountain Lift 09:46 12:46 15:46

19

Dokumentation Obersalzberg/
Kehlsteinhaus**
Documentation Obersalzberg 
(connection to eaglés nest)

09:59 12:59 15:59

20 Berchtesgaden Markt/Zentrum
Berchtesgaden Market (Town Centre) 10:09 13:09 16:09

21 Königssee/Jennerbahn
Königssee (King´s Lake) 10:22 13:22 16:22

22 Salzbergwerk Berchtesgaden
Berchtesgaden Salt Mines 10:30 13:30 16:30

23 St. Leonhard Untersbergbahn
Leonhard Untersberg Cable Railway 10:42 13:42 16:42

24 Salzburg Schloss Hellbrunn  
Salzburg Hellbrunn Palace 10:51 13:51 16:51

1
Mirabellplatz/Mozarteum 
Mirabell Square/Mozarteum
Ankunft/Arrival

11:10 14:10 17:00

BLUE LINE: SALTMINES, EAGLE‘S NEST 
& HISTORIC OLDTOWN HALLEIN* / 
BLAUE LINIE: SALZWELTEN, KEHLSTEIN 
& HISTORISCHE ALTSTADT HALLEIN*

täglich / daily

Ihr HOP ON HOP OFF Ticket ist während der Gültigkeitsdauer auch als Fahrschein für ausgewählte 
öffentliche Busse in der Stadt Salzburg (innerhalb der Zone S) und Bus zur Untersbergbahn (Linie 
25) und auf den Gaisberg (Linie 151) gültig. During the validity period your HOP ON HOP OFF 
ticket is also accepted as ticket for selected public busses in Salzburg (within the zone 
S), the bus to the Untersbergbahn (line 25), and the bus to the Gaisberg (line 151).

HOP ON HOP OFF PREISE für Salzburg Card Inhaber
HOP ON HOP OFF PRICES for Salzburg Card holders

24h

17+ 31,–

6–16 16,–

Mit dem Kauf eines Tickets werden die Allgemeinen Geschäftsbedingungen von Salzburg 
Sightseeing akzeptiert. The general terms and conditions of Salzburg​ Sightseeing are accepted when 
purchasing a ticket.

SALZBURG CARD

Preise bis / Prices until 30.04.2025 24h 48h 72h

16+ 28,– 36,– 41,–

6–15 14,– 18,– 20,50

Preise / Prices 01.05. - 31.10.2025 24h 48h 72h

16+ 31,– 40,– 46,–

6–15 15,50 20,– 23,–

HOP ON HOP OFF & SALZBURG CARD
gültig ab April 2025 / valid from April 2025

24h

17+ 59,– 62,–

01.04. – 30.04.2025 01.05. – 31.10.2025

HOP ON HOP OFF ALLE LINIEN / ALL LINES

24h 48h 72h

HOP ON HOP OFF | 
YELLOW LINE - CITY TOUR

HOP ON HOP OFF | 
BLUE LINE - SALT MINES, EAGLE‘S NEST 
& HISTORIC OLD TOWN HALLEIN

UP TO 13 LANGUAGES

MORE THAN 20 STOPS

EARPHONES INCLUDED 

GOLDEN PASS 

17+ 39,– 43,– 55,–

6–16 21,– 25,– 30,–

FAMILIEN FAMILY    99,–* 111,–* 139,–*

*	 Familie: max. 2 Erw. + 2 Kinder / Family: max. 2 adults + 2 children



TOUREN 
TOURS

TOUR 3 | BAVARIAN ALPS
02:00 pm | daily | German, English

HIGHLIGHTS: Obersalzberg, Lake Königssee, Berchtesgaden National Park
EUR 60,–/30,– (Adult/Child)

TOUR 3A | SALT MINES
08:45 am, 02:00 pm | daily | German, English
 
HIGHLIGHTS: Dress like a miner, miner’s train, miner’s slides, salt lake
EUR 70,–/50,– (Adult/Child)

TOUR 1A | ORIGINAL SOUND OF MUSIC TOUR®
09:15 am, 02:00 pm | daily | English

HIGHLIGHTS: Original filming locations, historic city of Salzburg,
breathtaking lakes and mountains region
EUR 60,–/30,– (Adult/Child)

TOUR 4 | EAGLE’S NEST
08:45 am | daily from May 15th – October 31st | German, English

HIGHLIGHTS: Excursion through the Bavarian Alps with a visit of the Eagle’s Nest.
EUR 90,–/60,– (Adult/Child)

TOUR 6 | HALLSTATT BUS TOUR
08:15 am daily, from June 01st - October 15th also 12:00 pm | German, English

HIGHLIGHTS: Breathtaking landscape of the Salzkammergut region,
unique atmosphere of the world-famous town, views of the Dachstein Mountains
EUR 70,–/50,– (Adult/Child)

SUPER SAVER 1A+3A | SALT MINES/SOUND OF MUSIC TOUR
08:45 am | daily | English
EUR 120,–/70,– (Adult/Child)

SUPER SAVER 6+1A | HALLSTATT AND THE ORIGINAL SOUND OF MUSIC TOUR
08:15 am | daily | English
EUR 120,–/70,– (Adult/Child)

BUY NOW!

Salzburg Sightseeing Tours
Tel.: +43 (0) 662 88 16 16

www.salzburgsightseeing.at

salzburgsightseeing.at mcarthurglen.com

FREE
GOLDEN PASS for the McArthurGlen Designer Outlet Salzburg with your HOP ON HOP OFF 

ticket!

HOP ON HOP OFF 
SHOPPING SPECIAL

Receive exclusive 
benefits and 
discounts at 

McArthurGlen 
Designer Outlet 

Salzburg!

Take bus lines 2 or 10 from the 
city center to the McArthurGlen 
Designer Outlet! Buses can be 
used for free with a valid HOP ON 
HOP OFF ticket!

salzburgsightseeing.at mcarthurglen.com

FREE
GOLDEN PASS for the McArthurGlen Designer Outlet Salzburg with your HOP ON HOP OFF 

ticket!

HOP ON HOP OFF 
SHOPPING SPECIAL

Receive exclusive 
benefits and 
discounts at 

McArthurGlen 
Designer Outlet 

Salzburg!

Take bus lines 2 or 10 from the 
city center to the McArthurGlen 
Designer Outlet! Buses can be 
used for free with a valid HOP ON 
HOP OFF ticket!



Book now!

M
it 

H
ilf

e 
vo

n 
KI

 e
rs

te
llt

.

3 Stunden Salzwelten-Tour
3 hour salt mines tour

NEW!

 Ins_Salzburger_Land_Folder_210x99_RZ.indd   1 26.02.25   15:19

17
Erleben Sie 2.600 Jahre 
Salz-Geschichte mit allen Sinnen 
als exklusive Tour mit unserm 
Shuttle, direkt vom Mirabellplatz.
Experience 2,600 years of salt 
history with all your senses as an 
exclusive tour with our shuttle, 
directly from Mirabellplatz.

WHITE GOLD 
ADVENTURE –
SALZBERGWERK 
PACKAGE

11.04. – 31.10.2025 FRI/SAT 9:00 Uhr / 9:15 am

16+ 65,–

4–15 35,–

SALZBERGWERK / SALT MINES PACKAGE
Dauer: 3 Stunden / Duration: 3 hours

Kinder dürfen die Salzwelten ab 4 Jahren besuchen. 
Children can visit the Salt Worlds from the age of 4.

Unbedingt warm anziehen!

Be sure to dress warmly!

TIPP!

BUY YOUR 
TICKET 
HERE!

ABFAHRTSSTELLE

STOPP 1
DEPARTURE POINT

STOP 1



Den Kelten begegnen!
Meet the Celts!
Öffnungszeiten: Montag bis Freitag 17–20 Uhr 
Samstag, Sonntag, Feiertag 9–17 Uhr  

Pflegerplatz 5, 5400 Hallein

Opening hours: Monday to Friday 5pm to 8pm 
Saturday, Sunday, Public Holiday 9am to 5pm

Feierabend im Museum 

Sonderöffnungszeiten 2025 

wegen Bauphase

Closing Time at the Museum

Special Opening Hours 2025  

Due to Construction Phase

www.keltenmuseum.at

KmH_Inserat_HOHO_25-02-25.indd   1 25.02.25   10:41

DEN

DUERRNBERG.AT

MOUNTAINBIKE

SPASS FÜR KLEIN & GROSS

WANDERN ODER SESSELLIFT

SOMMERRODELBAHN

WICHTELWEG

Nur 20min.  von der  Stadt Salzburg
15

18



RUNDFAHRTEN
SIGHTSEEING

The Original 
Sound of Music-Tour®

Kehlsteinhaus:
The Eagle’s Nest-Tour

Berchtesgaden/Salzbergwerk:
The Salt Mines-Tour

TOUR 1A

TOUR 4

TOUR 6

TOUR 3A

Salzburg to Salzkammergut:
The Hallstatt-Tour

Bus-Terminal-
Mirabellplatz:

Neben der 
Kirche St. Andrä

Next to Saint
Andrew‘s Church

www.panoramatours.com

Phone: 
+43 (0)662 874 029

Mail: sightseeing@
panoramatours.com

Tours all year 
round!

CELEBRATING 
60 YEARS

1965–2025

PT_Inserat_HopOnHopOff_2025.indd   3 03.02.25   12:51

MORE VACATION FOR LESS MONEY

WWW.SALZBURGERLANDCARD.COM | #SALZBURGERLAND

SALZBURGERLAND 
           CARD

MEHR URLAUB FÜR WENIGER GELD



1

13

SALZBURG
Mirabellplatz
Mirabell Square

14

17

18

19

22

23

24

SALZBURG 
Schloss Hellbrunn
Hellbrunn Palace

ST. LEONHARD 
Untersbergbahn
Untersberg Cable 
Railway

HALLEIN 
Altstadt/
Keltenmuseum
Old Town/
Celtic Museum

SALZWELTEN 
Salzburg & 
Kelten.Erlebnis.Berg 
Salt Mines & Celtic.Experience.Mountain

HALLEIN/BAD DÜRNBERG
Zinkenlifte
(Mountain Lift) 

DOKUMENTATION
OBERSALZBERG
Kehlsteinhaus**
DOCUMENTATION 
OBERSALZBERG
(connection to eaglés nest)

BERCHTESGADEN
Markt/Zentrum
Market (Town Centre)

BERCHTESGADEN
Salzbergwerk
Salt Mines

DE
AT

15

16

HALLEIN 
Pernerinsel

7

21
KÖNIGSSEE
Jennerbahn
(King´s Lake)

Kö
ni

gs
se

e

20

**Der Bus von der Haltestelle Obersalzberg zum Kehlsteinhaus muss extra gebucht werden.
The bus from the stop Obersalzberg to the Eagle’s Nest has to be booked separetely.

BLAUE LINIE / 
BLUE LINE

SALZWELTEN, KEHLSTEIN & 
HISTORISCHE ALTSTADT HALLEIN /
SALTMINES, EAGLE’S NEST & 
HISTORIC OLD TOWN HALLEIN

KIDS’ CHANNEL
(DEUTSCH/ENGLISH)

NEXT STOP: 

HALLEIN
die mittelalterliche Stadt

www.hallein.com

• Städte-Geheimtipp
A hidden gem

• Historische Altstadt
Historic old town

• Individuelle Geschäfte
Unique shops

• Vielfältige Gastronomie
Varied gastronomy

• unberührter Altstadtkern
Medieval old town

• Keltenmuseum Hallein
Museum of the Celts Hallein

• Stille Nacht Museum 
Silent Night Museum

15



Follow us:

YELLOW LINE
BLUE LINE
(see previous page)

ÜBERSICHT OVERVIEW
      Unsere HOP ON HOP OFF-Busse bringen Sie zu den schön-
sten und wichtigsten Sehenswürdigkeiten in Salzburg und 
Umgebung. Einfach ein Ticket am Kiosk (Stopp 1) oder online 
kaufen und beliebig oft an den Stopps ein- und aussteigen.

       Our HOP ON HOP OFF buses will take you to the most 
beautiful and important sights of Salzburg. By purchasing just 
one ticket at stop no. 1 or online you can get on and off as 
often as you like.

      Auf unserer gelben Linie haben Sie die 
Möglichkeit aus 13 unterschiedlichen Audio 
Kanälen zu wählen. Zusätzlich steht der Sound 
of Music Kanal zur Verfügung.

       On our yellow line you can choose from 
13 different audio channels. The Sound of Music 
channel is also available.

Salzburg Sightseeing GmbH, Mirabellplatz 2, 5020 Salzburg



BUY NOW!

IMPRESSUM/IMPRINT: Salzburg Sightseeing Tours, 5020 Salzburg 
FOTOS/PHOTOS: Salzburg Sightseeing Tours/G. Scheinast, Tourismus Salzburg GmbH/G. 

Breitegger, Tourismusverband MondSeeLand, Berchtesgadener Land Tourismus

Druckfehler und Irrtümer vorbehalten.

Salzburg Sightseeing Tours
Tel.: +43 (0) 662 88 16 16

www.salzburgsightseeing.at

Logo für weißer HG

Logo für hellen HG


